	Web Hosting

	 
	Basic
	Standard
	Advanced
	Premium
	Premium+

	Email accounts
	20
	150
	250
	400
	800

	Set up fee
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Own domain name
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	Disk space
	300MB
	1000MB
	1500MB
	2000MB
	3000MB

	Data transfer
	4GB
	8GB
	14GB
	19GB
	25GB

	Mailing List
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	Ftp access
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	FTP Accounts
	1
	3
	5
	10
	20

	Subdomains
	2
	4
	8
	15
	30

	Site statistics
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	Front page extensions
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	MySQL database support
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	PHP 5, Perl, Ruby On Rails, Python
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	Streaming Audio/Video
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	SMTP
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	IMAP Support
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	Mail Forwards
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	Spam Assassin
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	E-mail Alias
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	phpMyAdmin
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	Web Based File Manager
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	99.9% Uptime Guarantee
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	Site promotion
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	Price (VAT Exclusive)

	Payment per month (To be paid in 12 months)
	10,000Tshs
	15,000Tshs
	20,000Tshs
	30,000Tshs
	40,000Tshs
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